
BREAKING


Junior Brown Belt Women

1st Lowata Harris (Edmonds)

2nd Destinee Harris (Edmonds)


Brown Belt Men

1st Masado Ishii (Eugene)

2nd Olan Way (Eugene)

3rd Raymon Gray (Eugene)


Advanced Belt Women

1st Athena Slavin (Eugene)

2nd Keleigh Muzaffar (Edmonds)

3rd Josy Gray (Eugene)


Black Belt Men

1st Kevin Eng (Edmonds)

2nd Erick Wilson (Bellingham)


Bailey’s Traditional Taekwon Do 
Eugene Tournament Results

Saturday, September 19, 2015



HYUNG

 White Belt
1st Edgar Jaramillo G (SE Salem)


Yellow Belt

1st Michiko Damian (Eugene)

2nd Kodie Vanderwel (Eugene)

3rd Quinn Barrett (Eugene)


Blue Belt

1st Ethan Lazar (Silverton)

2nd Austin Dudeworth (Silverton)


Purple Belt

1st Natasha Wearth (Eugene)

2nd Ruben Ramirez Salgado (Silverton)

3rd Danielle Gaviola (Edmonds)


Brown Belt

1st Masado Ishii (Eugene)

2nd Destinee Harris (Edmonds)

3rd Keleigh Muzaffar (Edmonds)


FirstDan

1st Dennis Sevilla (Seattle)

2nd Josy Gray (Eugene)


Advanced Dan

1st Scott Morrow (Bellingham)

2nd Wilfred Poton (SE Salem)




SPARRING

Lightweight Beginning

1st Kodie Vanderwel (Eugene)

2nd Javany Mejia Jaramillo (SE Salem)

3rd Alena Harris (Edmonds)


Medium Weight Beginning

1st Elia Sanchez (SE Salem)

2nd Icela Sanchez (SE Salem)

3rd Amber Larson (Eugene)


Lightweight Junior

1st Angela Gaviola (Edmonds)

2nd Manuel Ramirez Salgado (Silverton)

3rd Danielle Gaviola (Edmonds)


Medium Weight Junior

1st Bryson Gast (Eugene)

2nd Ethan Lazar (Silverton)

3rd Austin Dudeworth (Silverton)


Advanced Belt Junior

1st Lowata Harris (Edmonds)

2nd Ruben Ramirez Salgado (Silverton)

3rd Destinee Harris (Edmonds)


Advanced Belt Men

1st Masado Ishii (Eugene)

2nd Raymon Gray (Eugene)

3rd Olan Way (Eugene)


Advanced Belt Women

1st Keleigh Muzaffar (Edmonds)

2nd Athena Slavin (Eugene)

3rd Josy Gray (Eugene)




(Sparring continued…)


Black Belt Men

2nd Scott Morrow (Bellingham)

3rd Kevin Eng (Edmonds)


Officials

Mr. Bailey 		 Edmonds, WA

Mrs. Bailey 		 Edmonds, WA

Nikka Gaviola 		 Edmonds, WA

Kevin Eng 		 Edmonds, WA

Scott Morrow 		 Bellingham, WA

Erick Wilson 		 Bellingham, WA

Chuck Parsons	 Bothell, WA

Jeremiah Barkley 	 Silverton, OR

Jon Haynes 		 Silverton, OR

Wilfred Poton 		 SE Salem, OR

Dennis Sevilla 		 Seattle, WA

Alex Hale 		 Corvallis, OR 

John Camp 		 Eugene, OR

Josy Gray 		 Eugene, OR


